
BASC CLUB CHAMPS 2017
ASA Laws and Technical Rules

Session - 4
4NE172434

EVENT 101 Boys 11 Yrs/Ov 100m Freestyle      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC  1:45.18 78
2. James Tighe 11/06/06 Bridlington SC  1:55.03 59
3. Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington SC  2:10.64 40
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  1:19.06 183
2. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC  1:22.90 159
3. Lewis Wright 10/03/05 Bridlington SC  1:28.97 128
4. Jackson Bath 22/12/05 Bridlington SC  1:56.53 57
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  1:05.20 327
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington SC  1:04.88 332
2. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  1:08.91 277
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas King 05/08/99 Bridlington SC    58.29 458
2. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  1:00.54 409
3. Isaac Thompson 12/12/02 Bridlington SC  1:30.21 123

EVENT 102 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  1:25.44 211
2. Louise Scrowston 13/12/06 Bridlington SC  1:38.96 136
3. Lillie Smelt 27/01/06 Bridlington SC  1:46.18 110
 Jessica Pye 22/06/06 Bridlington SC DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC  1:19.94 258
2. Maisy Tooze 01/12/05 Bridlington SC  1:28.10 192
3. Cerys Maltby 31/12/05 Bridlington SC  1:31.70 171
4. Tyla Snowden 04/08/05 Bridlington SC  1:37.26 143
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  1:12.32 348
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  1:29.02 187
 Niamh Hall 19/10/04 Bridlington SC DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  1:12.13 351
2. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  1:21.63 242
 Jasmine Sunley 04/10/03 Bridlington SC DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  1:06.19 455
2. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  1:10.39 378
 Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC DNC

EVENT 103 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver Tootle 08/02/09 Bridlington SC    22.10

EVENT 104 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/09 Bridlington SC    18.58
2. Grace Ogden 16/02/09 Bridlington SC    21.85
3. Bethan Wall 31/07/09 Bridlington SC    22.38
4. Hannah Dune 20/03/09 Bridlington SC    24.86
5. Mercedes Parker 18/06/09 Bridlington SC    26.84
6. Dolly Scruton 08/05/09 Bridlington SC    29.05

EVENT 105 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC    34.12 209
2. Corbin Millard 14/12/07 Bridlington SC    37.92 152
3. George Speight 04/01/07 Bridlington SC    40.45 125
4. Harley Payton 08/05/07 Bridlington SC    41.59 115
5. Reuben Smelt 19/04/08 Bridlington SC    42.12 111
6. Finley Wright 16/03/08 Bridlington SC    48.13 74
7. Casey Tighe 09/08/08 Bridlington SC    49.91 66
8. Ryan Gee 01/11/08 Bridlington SC  1:03.38 32
 Alifie Scruton 23/01/07 Bridlington SC DNC



EVENT 106 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC    40.95 182
2. Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC    43.53 152
3. Imogen Swales 17/12/07 Bridlington SC    44.49 142
4. Ruby Sellick 02/01/07 Bridlington SC    44.88 138
5. Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC    47.08 120
6. Grace Emms 20/04/07 Bridlington SC    47.49 117
7. Ella Herbert 17/04/08 Bridlington SC    51.41 92
8. Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington SC    53.64 81
9. Sophie Shipley 28/10/08 Bridlington SC    54.38 78
10. Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington SC    58.34 63
11. Ella Westcott 29/07/08 Bridlington SC    58.90 61
12. Lillia Read-Sabouni 11/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:02.95 50
13. Neve Bolton 17/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:14.66 30
 Ruby Hall 08/03/07 Bridlington SC DQ ST     

EVENT 107 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC  2:14.69 47
2. Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington SC  2:27.75 36
 James Tighe 11/06/06 Bridlington SC DQ S     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  1:25.41 187
2. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC  1:40.19 116
3. Lewis Wright 10/03/05 Bridlington SC  1:47.93 93
 Jackson Bath 22/12/05 Bridlington SC DQ T  2L
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  1:22.52 208
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington SC  1:19.79 230
2. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  1:23.25 202
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas King 05/08/99 Bridlington SC  1:09.54 348
2. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  1:16.99 256
3. Isaac Thompson 12/12/02 Bridlington SC  2:14.09 48

EVENT 108 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  1:39.59 168
2. Louise Scrowston 13/12/06 Bridlington SC  1:51.04 121
3. Lillie Smelt 27/01/06 Bridlington SC  2:05.31 84
 Jessica Pye 22/06/06 Bridlington SC DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC  1:31.28 219
2. Maisy Tooze 01/12/05 Bridlington SC  1:33.82 201
3. Tyla Snowden 04/08/05 Bridlington SC  1:52.75 116
 Cerys Maltby 31/12/05 Bridlington SC DQ T     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  1:26.82 254
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  1:39.69 168
 Niamh Hall 19/10/04 Bridlington SC DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  1:25.13 270
2. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  1:33.18 205
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  1:13.20 424
2. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  1:20.96 314
 Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC DNC

EVENT 109 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver Tootle 08/02/09 Bridlington SC    23.07

EVENT 110 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke  
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/09 Bridlington SC    22.75
2. Grace Ogden 16/02/09 Bridlington SC    24.94
3. Hannah Dune 20/03/09 Bridlington SC    25.30
4. Bethan Wall 31/07/09 Bridlington SC    28.38
5. Mercedes Parker 18/06/09 Bridlington SC    29.84
6. Dolly Scruton 08/05/09 Bridlington SC    29.98

EVENT 111 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke      



Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC    41.48 153
2. Corbin Millard 14/12/07 Bridlington SC    45.07 119
3. Harley Payton 08/05/07 Bridlington SC    49.36 91
4. George Speight 04/01/07 Bridlington SC    49.56 90
5. Reuben Smelt 19/04/08 Bridlington SC    52.24 76
6. Casey Tighe 09/08/08 Bridlington SC    57.06 59
7. Finley Wright 16/03/08 Bridlington SC    58.98 53
8. Ryan Gee 01/11/08 Bridlington SC  1:09.26 33
 Alifie Scruton 23/01/07 Bridlington SC DNC

EVENT 112 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke     
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC    47.67 156
2. Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC    50.79 129
3. Ruby Sellick 02/01/07 Bridlington SC    51.11 126
4. Imogen Swales 17/12/07 Bridlington SC    52.35 117
5. Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC    55.32 99
6. Grace Emms 20/04/07 Bridlington SC    57.55 88
7. Sophie Shipley 28/10/08 Bridlington SC    57.86 87
8. Ella Herbert 17/04/08 Bridlington SC    58.74 83
9. Ruby Hall 08/03/07 Bridlington SC  1:01.94 71
10. Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington SC  1:05.71 59
10. Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington SC  1:05.71 59
12. Lillia Read-Sabouni 11/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:18.60 34
 Ella Westcott 29/07/08 Bridlington SC DQ FI     
 Neve Bolton 17/04/07 Bridlington SC DQ FI     

EVENT 201 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC  1:58.53 103
2. James Tighe 11/06/06 Bridlington SC  2:17.08 66
3. Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington SC  2:34.20 46
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  1:44.72 149
2. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC  1:55.54 111
3. Lewis Wright 10/03/05 Bridlington SC  2:01.49 95
4. Jackson Bath 22/12/05 Bridlington SC  2:18.02 65
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  1:33.82 208
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington SC  1:32.25 219
2. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  1:36.92 188
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas King 05/08/99 Bridlington SC  1:15.15 405
2. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  1:16.24 388
3. Isaac Thompson 12/12/02 Bridlington SC  2:21.82 60

EVENT 202 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica Pye 22/06/06 Bridlington SC  1:45.05 209
2. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  1:54.86 160
3. Louise Scrowston 13/12/06 Bridlington SC  2:00.78 137
4. Lillie Smelt 27/01/06 Bridlington SC  2:09.07 112
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC  1:39.48 246
2. Tyla Snowden 04/08/05 Bridlington SC  2:06.85 118
 Cerys Maltby 31/12/05 Bridlington SC DNC
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  1:44.75 210
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  2:08.71 113
 Niamh Hall 19/10/04 Bridlington SC DNA
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  1:26.91 369
2. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  1:34.23 289
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC  1:28.54 349
2. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  1:31.25 319
3. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  1:31.69 314
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish



EVENT 203 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke 
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver Tootle 08/02/09 Bridlington SC    31.13

EVENT 204 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/09 Bridlington SC    30.48
2. Grace Ogden 16/02/09 Bridlington SC    30.49
3. Hannah Dune 20/03/09 Bridlington SC    32.43
4. Dolly Scruton 08/05/09 Bridlington SC    33.60
5. Mercedes Parker 18/06/09 Bridlington SC    34.05
6. Bethan Wall 31/07/09 Bridlington SC    34.27

EVENT 205 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC    47.89 146
2. George Speight 04/01/07 Bridlington SC    54.72 98
3. Harley Payton 08/05/07 Bridlington SC    54.79 97
4. Casey Tighe 09/08/08 Bridlington SC    55.26 95
5. Reuben Smelt 19/04/08 Bridlington SC  1:02.90 64
 Alifie Scruton 23/01/07 Bridlington SC DNC
 Ryan Gee 01/11/08 Bridlington SC DQ ST     
 Corbin Millard 14/12/07 Bridlington SC DQ ST     
 Finley Wright 16/03/08 Bridlington SC DQ T     

EVENT 206 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC    56.01 135
2. Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC    59.15 115
3. Ruby Sellick 02/01/07 Bridlington SC  1:01.11 104
4. Imogen Swales 17/12/07 Bridlington SC  1:03.27 94
5. Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC  1:08.82 73
6. Ruby Hall 08/03/07 Bridlington SC  1:09.63 70
7. Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington SC  1:12.71 62
8. Grace Emms 20/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:13.64 59
9. Lillia Read-Sabouni 11/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:14.82 57
10. Neve Bolton 17/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:29.78 33
 Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington SC DQ FI     
 Sophie Shipley 28/10/08 Bridlington SC DQ SL     
 Ella Herbert 17/04/08 Bridlington SC DQ SL     
 Ella Westcott 29/07/08 Bridlington SC DQ ST     

EVENT 207 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  1:24.64 187
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington SC  1:22.60 201
2. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  1:32.52 143
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas King 05/08/99 Bridlington SC  1:05.02 413
2. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  1:11.28 313

EVENT 208 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  1:28.87 232
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  2:07.60 78
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  1:30.17 222
2. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  1:39.71 164
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC  1:17.07 355
2. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  1:17.86 345
3. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  1:21.88 296

EVENT 209 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Tighe 11/06/06 Bridlington SC    59.15 50
2. Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington SC  1:18.64 21
 Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC DQ SA     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC    38.07 187
2. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC    48.62 90
3. Lewis Wright 10/03/05 Bridlington SC    53.75 66
 Jackson Bath 22/12/05 Bridlington SC DQ SA     

EVENT 210 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly      



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC    49.16 121
2. Jessica Pye 22/06/06 Bridlington SC    50.05 115
3. Louise Scrowston 13/12/06 Bridlington SC    53.33 95
4. Lillie Smelt 27/01/06 Bridlington SC  1:00.96 63
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC    42.79 184
2. Maisy Tooze 01/12/05 Bridlington SC    44.85 160
 Cerys Maltby 31/12/05 Bridlington SC DNC
 Tyla Snowden 04/08/05 Bridlington SC DQ FI     

EVENT 211 Boys 09/10 Yrs 25m Butterfly       
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC    17.93
2. George Speight 04/01/07 Bridlington SC    21.56
3. Corbin Millard 14/12/07 Bridlington SC    23.64
4. Harley Payton 08/05/07 Bridlington SC    24.94
5. Reuben Smelt 19/04/08 Bridlington SC    26.44
6. Finley Wright 16/03/08 Bridlington SC    28.47
7. Casey Tighe 09/08/08 Bridlington SC    29.03
 Alifie Scruton 23/01/07 Bridlington SC DNC
 Ryan Gee 01/11/08 Bridlington SC DQ SA     

EVENT 212 Girls 09/10 Yrs 25m Butterfly      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC    22.37
2. Ruby Sellick 02/01/07 Bridlington SC    23.63
3. Imogen Swales 17/12/07 Bridlington SC    26.89
4. Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC    27.30
5. Ella Herbert 17/04/08 Bridlington SC    28.38
6. Ruby Hall 08/03/07 Bridlington SC    29.86
7. Grace Emms 20/04/07 Bridlington SC    31.64
8. Sophie Shipley 28/10/08 Bridlington SC    32.07
9. Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington SC    32.78
10. Ella Westcott 29/07/08 Bridlington SC    38.73
11. Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington SC    39.22
12. Neve Bolton 17/04/07 Bridlington SC    43.25
13. Lillia Read-Sabouni 11/04/07 Bridlington SC    47.43
 Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC DNC

EVENT 301 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC  1:30.66 174
2. George Speight 04/01/07 Bridlington SC  1:39.34 132
3. Reuben Smelt 19/04/08 Bridlington SC  1:57.06 81
4. Casey Tighe 09/08/08 Bridlington SC  2:06.35 64
5. Finley Wright 16/03/08 Bridlington SC  2:10.23 58
 Ryan Gee 01/11/08 Bridlington SC DQ SA     
 Harley Payton 08/05/07 Bridlington SC DQ T     
 Corbin Millard 14/12/07 Bridlington SC DQ T     

EVENT 302 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM            
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC  1:44.60 159
2. Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC  2:03.13 97
3. Imogen Swales 17/12/07 Bridlington SC  2:03.37 96
4. Grace Emms 20/04/07 Bridlington SC  2:10.70 81
5. Ruby Hall 08/03/07 Bridlington SC  2:14.38 74
6. Sophie Shipley 28/10/08 Bridlington SC  2:20.77 65
7. Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington SC  2:28.39 55
8. Lillia Read-Sabouni 11/04/07 Bridlington SC  2:37.29 46
9. Neve Bolton 17/04/07 Bridlington SC  2:44.98 40
 Ella Westcott 29/07/08 Bridlington SC DNC
 Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington SC DQ SA     
 Ella Herbert 17/04/08 Bridlington SC DQ SA     
 Ruby Sellick 02/01/07 Bridlington SC DQ T     
 Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC DQ T     

EVENT 303 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC  4:21.05 74
2. James Tighe 11/06/06 Bridlington SC  4:26.68 69
3. Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington SC  5:18.03 40
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  3:06.26 203
2. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC  3:37.87 127
3. Lewis Wright 10/03/05 Bridlington SC  3:59.39 96
 Jackson Bath 22/12/05 Bridlington SC DQ SA     



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  2:56.31 240
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington SC  2:53.55 252
2. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  2:58.18 232
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  2:36.05 346

EVENT 304 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  3:37.50 175
2. Louise Scrowston 13/12/06 Bridlington SC  3:53.63 141
 Lillie Smelt 27/01/06 Bridlington SC DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC  3:26.56 205
 Cerys Maltby 31/12/05 Bridlington SC DNC
 Tyla Snowden 04/08/05 Bridlington SC DQ SL     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  3:10.66 261
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  3:52.05 144
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  2:59.25 314
2. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  3:17.53 234
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC  2:39.72 444
2. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  2:44.42 407
3. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  2:51.84 356

EVENT 305 Boys 10 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC  1:19.25 182
2. George Speight 04/01/07 Bridlington SC  1:29.98 124
3. Corbin Millard 14/12/07 Bridlington SC  1:30.45 122
4. Harley Payton 08/05/07 Bridlington SC  1:35.96 102
5. Reuben Smelt 19/04/08 Bridlington SC  1:41.58 86
6. Oliver Tootle 08/02/09 Bridlington SC  1:50.37 67
7. Finley Wright 16/03/08 Bridlington SC  1:58.24 54
8. Casey Tighe 09/08/08 Bridlington SC  2:02.81 49

EVENT 306 Girls 10 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle  
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC  1:34.22 157
2. Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC  1:40.78 128
3. Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/09 Bridlington SC  1:42.18 123
4. Ella Herbert 17/04/08 Bridlington SC  1:55.39 85
5. Hannah Dune 20/03/09 Bridlington SC  2:08.42 62

EVENT 307 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  4:58.46 359
2. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  5:32.30 260
3. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington SC  5:34.19 256
4. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  5:38.87 245
5. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  5:46.32 230
6. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC  6:43.93 145
7. Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC  8:16.69 78
8. James Tighe 11/06/06 Bridlington SC  9:09.96 57

EVENT 308 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC  5:02.64 465
2. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  5:16.30 407
3. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  5:28.93 362
4. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  5:38.03 333
5. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  5:40.42 326
6. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  6:39.44 202
7. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  6:44.83 194

EVENT 401 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC  3:39.91 120



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  3:30.83 136
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC DNF

EVENT 402 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Jessica Robson 12/08/05 Bridlington SC DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  3:15.17 230
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  3:13.86 234
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC  2:52.74 331
2. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  3:03.71 275

EVENT 403 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC  3:16.04 156
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC  4:38.66 54
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  3:06.45 181
 Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC DQ T  4L
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  2:53.86 224
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Conor Benson 26/12/03 Bridlington SC  2:54.78 220
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  2:48.08 248

EVENT 404 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Sophie Shipley 28/10/08 Bridlington SC DQ T  4L
 Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC DQ T  8L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC  3:45.57 147
2. Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC  3:50.11 139
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  3:34.76 171
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC  3:21.45 207
 Jessica Robson 12/08/05 Bridlington SC DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  3:09.66 248
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  3:41.34 156
 Niamh Hall 19/10/04 Bridlington SC DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  3:10.02 247
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Danielle Coverdale 18/05/01 Bridlington SC  2:36.53 441
2. Katie Nicholson 25/07/00 Bridlington SC  2:40.33 411
3. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  2:58.16 299

EVENT 405 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Wall 11/07/07 Bridlington SC  3:57.45 130
 Alifie Scruton 23/01/07 Bridlington SC DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Jacob Maull 19/10/06 Bridlington SC DQ T  2L



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel Horner 01/03/05 Bridlington SC  3:51.43 141
2. Ozzy Stringer 14/04/05 Bridlington SC  4:17.88 101
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dru Hall 11/02/04 Bridlington SC  3:37.91 169
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis Hebden 21/09/02 Bridlington SC  3:02.38 288

EVENT 406 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elyse Hayman 05/11/08 Bridlington SC  5:25.12 70
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maddie Stringer 03/04/07 Bridlington SC  4:22.36 134
2. Bethan Shipley 09/07/07 Bridlington SC  4:22.65 134
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabella Hewitt 16/05/06 Bridlington SC  4:07.35 161
2. Lillie Smelt 27/01/06 Bridlington SC  4:35.72 116
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. April Wainwright 02/06/05 Bridlington SC  3:41.01 225
 Jessica Robson 12/08/05 Bridlington SC DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington SC  3:45.81 211
2. Lauren Brockbank 30/08/04 Bridlington SC  4:49.01 100
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matilda Hall 29/11/03 Bridlington SC  3:13.40 336
2. Robyn Maull 07/08/03 Bridlington SC  3:43.86 217
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Siobhan Halliday 04/02/01 Bridlington SC  3:13.97 333
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